KITTITAS COUNTY

Permit number |Permit type name

BP-15-00356
BP-15-00586

BP-15-00651

BP-15-00673
BP-15-00688

BP-15-00722
BP-15-00724
BP-15-00729
BP-15-00779

BP-15-00783
BP-15-00804

12
BP-15-00322

BP-15-00723

BP-15-00754

BP-15-00797

4
BP-15-00839
BP-15-00894
BP-15-00162
BP-15-00766

ACCESSORY BUILDING

ACCESSORY BUILDING
PERMIT
ACCESSORY BUILDING
PERMIT

ACCESSORY BUILDING

ACCESSORY BUILDING
PERMIT

ACCESSORY BUILDING
ACCESSORY BUILDING
ACCESSORY BUILDING
ACCESSORY BUILDING
PERMIT

ACCESSORY BUILDING

ACCESSORY BUILDING
PERMIT

ALTERATION/ADDITION
BUILDING PERMIT
ALTERATION/ADDITION
BUILDING PERMIT
ALTERATION/ADDITION
BUILDING PERMIT
ALTERATION/ADDITION
BUILDING PERMIT

BUILDING PERMIT
BUILDING PERMIT
BUILDING PERMIT

BUILDING PERMIT
REVISION

KITTITAS COUNTY BUILDING PERMITS ISSUED NOVEMBER 2015

Permit Address
41 POWDER DR
3310 LYONS RD

PEOH POINT FORREST
RD

1031 SHAFT ST
6121 WESTSIDE RD

880 MARKOVICH RD
701 EMERICK RD
344 SUSAN RD

250 TRINITY LANE

1301 ORCHARD RD
121 MANSPERGER RD

1231 SCOTT DR

1900 BIG HORN WAY

2214 W DRY CREEK RD

371 HERON FARM LN

779 SUN EAST RD
170 FREEDOM LN
3130 TOZER RD

131 DOUBLE O RD

Owner Last Name
KOBER, ERIC

HABERMAN, BRENT
& HAILEY
WA STATE

BUTKOVICH

COLLINS,
KIMBERLEY A &
JAMES R
HANSON

WILLIAMS
GEISE
SHILLEY, RYAN

MUNDY

BROWN, WILLIAM A
& KARLEEN M

ANTHONY,
GREGORY N JR
CLARK

BERG

WRIGHT

BULL, STEVEN
FOSTER
GOEMAN, JASON T

MORESHEAD,
GORDON ETUX

Valuation
96,994.41
69,000

2,844.00

61,344.00
33,120.00

20,476.80
28,440.00
40,296.00
66,240.00

140,742.45
29,808.00

589,305.66
90,009.48

6,624.00
82,224.00
5119.2

183,976.68

362,378.91
7,140.00

Fees
1813.38
1383.08

587.25

1308
924.38

693.79
846
1104.1
1231.63

2357.3
861.68

13110.59
1839.03

257.71

1498.23

235.85

3830.82
413.5
259.25
4303.69
279.58

Contractor
Kober, Eric
Haberman, Brent

WA Dept of Natural
Resources

Steel Structures
Nelson Creek

Sunrise General
Sunrise General
Mcintosh Pole
Flood Construction

DM Read
Flood Construction

Lakeside Homes
Sunrise General
Pillar Development

Wright, Steven

Bull, Steven
Foster, Nate
Goeman, Jason
Inland Construction

Parcel #
19-14-03000-0081
18-19-27000-0011

19-15-10000-0003

20-15-21023-0009
19-15-06000-0067

19-16-07030-0011
19-17-06000-0007
17-18-08000-0057
17-19-03010-0014

17-19-28000-0018
17-20-10020-0009

20-14-21040-0008

20-14-34051-0012

18-18-27020-0013

17-19-19000-0004

19-18-11000-0013
18-18-22057-0004
17-19-32030-0006
20-14-12059-0003

Issue date
11/25/2015
11/24/2015

11/10/2015

11/4/2015
11/4/2015

11/13/2015

11/16/2015

11/13/2015
11/4/2015

11/19/2015
11/30/2015

11/20/2015

11/16/2015

11/4/2015

11/25/2015

11/10/2015
11/24/2015
11/25/2015
11/10/2015



4
BP-15-00796
1

BP-15-00817

BP-15-00818

BP-15-00819

BP-15-00820

BP-15-00821

BP-15-00822

BP-15-00823

BP-15-00824

BP-15-00825

BP-15-00826

BP-15-00827

BP-15-00828

BP-15-00829

BP-15-00830

BP-15-00831

BP-15-00832

BP-15-00833

BP-15-00834

BP-15-00835

BP-15-00836

BP-15-00837

CHANGE OF OCCUPANCY

COMMERCIAL BUILDING
PERMIT
COMMERCIAL BUILDING
PERMIT
COMMERCIAL BUILDING
PERMIT
COMMERCIAL BUILDING
PERMIT
COMMERCIAL BUILDING
PERMIT
COMMERCIAL BUILDING
PERMIT
COMMERCIAL BUILDING
PERMIT
COMMERCIAL BUILDING
PERMIT
COMMERCIAL BUILDING
PERMIT
COMMERCIAL BUILDING
PERMIT
COMMERCIAL BUILDING
PERMIT
COMMERCIAL BUILDING
PERMIT
COMMERCIAL BUILDING
PERMIT
COMMERCIAL BUILDING
PERMIT
COMMERCIAL BUILDING
PERMIT
COMMERCIAL BUILDING
PERMIT
COMMERCIAL BUILDING
PERMIT
COMMERCIAL BUILDING
PERMIT
COMMERCIAL BUILDING
PERMIT
COMMERCIAL BUILDING
PERMIT
COMMERCIAL BUILDING
PERMIT

1290 HAMILTON RD

700 EAST FALCON ROAD

700 EAST FALCON ROAD

700 EAST FALCON ROAD

700 EAST FALCON ROAD

700 EAST FALCON ROAD

700 EAST FALCON ROAD

700 EAST FALCON ROAD

700 EAST FALCON ROAD

700 EAST FALCON ROAD

700 EAST FALCON ROAD

700 EAST FALCON ROAD

700 EAST FALCON ROAD

700 EAST FALCON ROAD

700 EAST FALCON ROAD

700 EAST FALCON ROAD

700 EAST FALCON ROAD

700 EAST FALCON ROAD

700 EAST FALCON ROAD

700 EAST FALCON ROAD

700 EAST FALCON ROAD

700 EAST FALCON ROAD

CASILLAS

KITTITAS COUNTY

KITTITAS COUNTY

KITTITAS COUNTY

KITTITAS COUNTY

KITTITAS COUNTY

KITTITAS COUNTY

KITTITAS COUNTY

KITTITAS COUNTY

KITTITAS COUNTY

KITTITAS COUNTY

KITTITAS COUNTY

KITTITAS COUNTY

KITTITAS COUNTY

KITTITAS COUNTY

KITTITAS COUNTY

KITTITAS COUNTY

KITTITAS COUNTY

KITTITAS COUNTY

KITTITAS COUNTY

KITTITAS COUNTY

KITTITAS COUNTY

369,518.91
39,375.36
39,375.36
9,222.00

9,222.00

9,222.00

9,222.00

9,222.00

9,222.00

9,222.00

9,222.00

9,222.00

9,222.00

9,222.00

9,222.00

9,222.00

9,222.00

9,222.00

9,222.00

9,222.00

9,222.00

9,222.00

9,222.00

9,222.00

5256.02
898.43
898.43
452.62

452.62

452.62

452.62

452.62

452.62

452.62

452.62

452.62

452.62

452.62

452.62

452.62

452.62

452.62

452.62

452.62

452.62

452.62

452.62

452.62

Rios Contracting

Seacon
Seacon
Seacon
Seacon
Seacon
Seacon
Seacon
Seacon
Seacon
Seacon
Seacon
Seacon
Seacon
Seacon
Seacon
Seacon
Seacon
Seacon
Seacon
Seacon

Seacon

17-20-29000-0009

18-18-25068-0035

18-18-25068-0035

18-18-25068-0035

18-18-25068-0035

18-18-25068-0035

18-18-25068-0035

18-18-25068-0035

18-18-25068.0035

18-18-25068-0035

18-18-25068-0035

18-18-25068-0035

18-18-25068-0035

18-18-25068-0035

18-18-25068-0035

18-18-25068-0035

18-18--25068-0035

18-18-25068-0035

18-18-25068-0035

18-18-25068-0035

18-18-25068-0035

18-18-25068-0035

11/24/2015

11/23/2015

11/23/2015

11/23/2015

11/23/2015

11/23/2015

11/23/2015

11/23/2015

11/23/2015

11/23/2015

11/23/2015

11/23/2015

11/23/2015

11/23/2015

11/23/2015

11/23/2015

11/23/2015

11/23/2015

11/23/2015

11/23/2015

11/23/2015

11/23/2015



21 193,662.00 9505.02
BP-15-00886 |DEMOLITION PERMIT O LITTLE CREEK RD LAY, STEPHEN S 179.5 Lay, Stephen 20-14-26053-0118 11/23/2015
1 0 179.5
BP-15-00791 |[MECHANICAL PERMIT 66 ALTA LOOP BROOKENS, 45 Brookens, Douglas |22-11-11050-0066 11/2/2015
DOUGLAS W &
BP-15-00795 |MECHANICAL PERMIT 70 MONABEL CT CAHILL, RUSSELL 94.5 Cabhill, Russell 20-15-20058-0094 11/3/2015
BP-15-00803 |MECHANICAL PERMIT 261 CASCADIA LN CRAIG 69.5 M Campbell 18-19-31066-0001 11/6/2015
BP-15-00809 |MECHANICAL PERMIT 180 CHANDLER RD CUMMINGS, CHRIS 90 Cummings, Chris  {19-15-07050-0002 11/6/2015
BP-15-00816 |MECHANICAL PERMIT 271 EASY STREET REYKAL 75 Reykal, Gordon 20-14-02054-0022 11/9/2015
BP-15-00843 |MECHANICAL PERMIT 4581 FAIRVIEW RD STOTLER 70 Stotler, Larry 18-19-34000-0043 11/10/2015
BP-15-00844 |MECHANICAL PERMIT 120 CARMEL VIEW LN JANKER, JOHN J & 70 Armstrong's Stove [19-15-07058-0007 11/10/2015
KATHRYN J
BP-15-00846 |MECHANICAL PERMIT 4760 HANSON RD JEWETT, NANCY T 130 Dons Heating 17-18-07020-0009 11/12/2015
BP-15-00863 |MECHANICAL PERMIT 6373 COVE RD PRITCHETT, KELLY L 79.5 M Campbell 17-17-12057-0002 11/17/2015
& ROBERT C
BP-15-00866 |MECHANICAL PERMIT 371 BROADVIEW RD YARWOOD, WILLIAM 65 Brad & Burke 17-19-05050-0007 11/18/2015
K & HATTIE R
BP-15-00876 |MECHANICAL PERMIT 2465 VANTAGE HWY WESTGARD, KELLY 70 Westgard, Kelly 18-19-31069-0002 11/20/2015
B & KATHRYN E
BP-15-00919 |MECHANICAL PERMIT 2360 BROWN RD BLAND 55 Brad & Burke 17-18-09010-0015 11/30/2015
12 0 913.5
BP-13-00730 |NEW RESIDENCE BUILDING |4891 COVE ROAD WICKERATH, JAMES |225,434.12 4430.57 |Wickerath, James [17-17-01000-0029 11/24/2015
PERMIT
BP-15-00352 [NEW RESIDENCE BUILDING |901 IRON MONARCH FOSTER, DENNIS E |393,829.72 4864.78 |Shults Construction |20-14-24050-0325 11/12/2015
PERMIT LOOP ETUX
BP-15-00353 |NEW RESIDENCE BUILDING 1060 RUBY KING LOOP SCARSELLA, GINO & [904,513.88 8762.26 Shults Construction |20-14-24050-0214 11/12/2015
PERMIT JUDITH
BP-15-00548 |[NEW RESIDENCE BUILDING |401 NICOLAI RD MCBRIDE, MATT & 433,214.85 5209.58 |Mcbride, Matt 16-20-07000-0019 11/18/2015
PERMIT ADA
BP-15-00609 |[NEW RESIDENCE BUILDING |171 PORTAL CT NEW SUNCADIA LLC |349,360.77 4110 Eide Homebuilders |20-15-29051-0033 11/23/2015
PERMIT
BP-15-00687 |NEW RESIDENCE BUILDING |11321 N THORP HWY HUTCHINSON, 259,148.24 3467.45 |Lexar Homes 18-17-11020-0015 11/6/2015
PERMIT DUSTIN M
BP-15-00693 |NEW RESIDENCE BUILDING |2111 HIDDEN VALLEY RD |AHLERS 333,791.64 4274.58 Casto's Inland 20-17-32056-0002 11/10/2015
PERMIT
BP-15-00712 |[NEW RESIDENCE BUILDING |1756 RUBY KING LOOP HARRIS 301,049.00 3670.24 |Swiftwater Custom |20-14-24051-0710 11/10/2015
PERMIT Homes
BP-15-00716 |[NEW RESIDENCE BUILDING |3660 VANTAGE HWY ANTHONY 13,155.84 520.75 Creekside Custom |17-19-05010-0003 11/4/2015
PERMIT
BP-15-00742 |[NEW RESIDENCE BUILDING 4190 ROBINSON CANYON |POWELL 435,633.15 5277.07 |Carlson 18-17-35030-0001 11/30/2015
PERMIT RD Construction




BP-15-00759 [NEW RESIDENCE BUILDING |441 TEANAWAY BELLIS, RICHARD C |101,017.20 1901.24 |Lexar Homes 21-15-36020-0005 11/19/2015
PERMIT TRIANGLE & MERLE L

BP-15-00760 |NEW RESIDENCE BUILDING |351 DOUBLE CREEK LN HELLEWELL, TRAVIS |257,986.34 3245.46 |Hellewell, Travis 18-19-30059-0001 11/12/2015
PERMIT

BP-15-00762 |NEW RESIDENCE BUILDING |71 SWEET SHOP LN FREED LLC 227,460.70 2983.11 |Freed LLC 20-15-19051-0042 11/19/2015
PERMIT

BP-15-00763 |[NEW RESIDENCE BUILDING |51 SWEET SHOP LN FREED LLC 227,460.70 2983.11 |Freed LLC 20-15-19051-0041 11/19/2015
PERMIT

BP-15-00813 |[NEW RESIDENCE BUILDING |891 MIDFIELD DR MDJ CONTRACTORS |257,684.27 2225.14 |MDJ Contractor 17-18-07060-0007 11/9/2015
PERMIT LLC

15 4,720,740.42 |57925.34

BP-15-00665 |OTHER TYPE OF BUILDING |740 AIRPORT RD BUTLER, ESSEN B & 234.5 Cascade Sign 20-15-36058-0003 11/9/2015
PERMIT

BP-15-00811 |[OTHER TYPE OF BUILDING |349 SUSAN RD LOVELESS 216.94 Ellensburg Solar 17-18-08050-0010 11/9/2015
PERMIT

BP-15-00845 |OTHER TYPE OF BUILDING |609 MATTHEWS RD BAMBRICK 216.94 Ellensburg Solar 17-19-06083-0001 11/10/2015
PERMIT

BP-15-00875 |OTHER TYPE OF BUILDING |110 KYLER LN DELVO 216.94 Ellensburg Solar 17-19-06090-0003 11/20/2015
PERMIT

BP-15-00884 |OTHER TYPE OF BUILDING |7790 COOKE CANYON RD |FREEMAN, RANDI F 216.94 Ellensburg Solar 19-20-30000-0016 11/23/2015
PERMIT

BP-15-00912 |[OTHER TYPE OF BUILDING |660 SOUTHRIDGE DR COLE 216.94 Ellensburg Solar 17-18-22040-0003 11/30/2015
PERMIT

6 0 1102.26

BP-15-00802 |[PLUMBING PERMIT 28591 FS RD 3500 PETERS 115 Peters, Perry 20-18-28000-0020 11/5/2015

BP-15-00851 |PLUMBING PERMIT 901 E 7TH AVENUE KITTITAS COUNTY 65 Central Mechanical [{17-18-01056-6212 11/13/2015

2 0 180

BP-15-00895 |REROOF BUILDING PERMIT |3462 MCMANAMY RD STREISSGUTH 104.5 Davenport 18-18-18020-0011 11/24/2015

Carpentry
1 0 104.5

50




